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President & CEO:
ong . upgt—;

2505 Seaport Drive

Lewiston, Idaho 83501

Chairman:

Mandy Miles

1825 Allmon
Lewiston, ID 83501

Vice Chairman:
Richard McMillen
1220 3" Street
Lewiston, |D 83501

Treasurer:

Karen Denevan
305 Prospect
Lewiston, iD 83501

Secretary:
Richard Waoods, Jr.
P.Q. Box 674
Lewiston, 1D 83501

Ron Aldrich
139 Shilch Drive
Lewiston, ID 83501

Todd Blake
1588 S Viewpeint Drive
Lewiston, ID 83501

Lisa Horan
3708 14" Street E
Lewiston, 1D 83501

Ken Kees
2604 Meadowlark Drive
Lewiston, ID 83501

Dave Lumley
3728 16th Street
Lewisten, 1D 83501

Mitcheli Marx
1822 Birch
Lewiston, ID 83501

Debbie Mcintosh
3701 Nicklaus Dr.
Clarkston, WA 99403

Chris Moore
1208 Vineyard Drive
Lewiston, 10 83501

** = Chairperson of Committee

OPPORTUNITIES UNLIMITED, INC.

Co-owner:

Officers & Board Members
January 2004

Knowiton & Miles PLLC
312 17th Street
Lewiston, ID 83501
kmkpilic@cableone.net

Attorney:

Fisher Systems, Inc.

2117 12" Avenue
Lewiston, Idaho 835C1
fisher@fishersystems.com

Co-owner. Thiessen Oil, Co.

Area-Manager:

Attorney-in-fact:

Coordinator: Center for NéwJ Directions

815 Snake River Ave.
Lewiston, ID 83501
conceptsi@lewiston.com

Rick Woods Insurance Agency
1702 G Street

Lewiston, 1D 83501
rwoodsins@cablecne.net

Agent:

Banner Bank

639 Bryden Avenue
Lewiston, |D 83501
raldrich@bannerbank.com

1801 Idaho
Lewiston, iD 83501
todd@valley-internet.net

Lewis Clark State College
500 8™ Averue

Lewiston, 1D 83501
Imhoran@lcsc.edu

Div. Quality Manager: CCl/Speer

Loa

Professor:

2299 Snake River Ave.
Lewiston, 1D 83501
Ken.Kees@ATK.com

n Officer. First Bank
444 Thain Road
Lewiston, ID 83501

diumley@fbnw.com

CPA:
1218 Idaho Street
Lewiston, 1D 83501
mmarx@presnellgage.com

University of Idaho College of Law
University of idaho Campus
Moscow, ID 83843
debmcin@uidaho.edu

Creason, Moore & Dokken PLLC
1219 Idaho

Lewiston, Idaho 83501
cmoore@cmd-law.com

Attorney.

Cell:

746-0103

746-1071

743-6201

746-7046

743-2537

Workman's Compensation Exchange

743-3701

792-2847

799-3968

746-3601

Presnell Gage Accounting & Consulting

746-8281

791-4305

743-1516




